BRIDGE CODE
NNO25
NNO77
NNO79
NNO083
NN116
NN133
NN134
NN137
NN137
NN147
NN149
NNOOO
NNOO1
NNO002
NNOO03
NNOO4
NNO024
NNO028
NNO33
NNO034
NNO35
NNO036
NNO37
NNO038
NNO39
NNO040
NNO042
NNO044
NNO045
NNO046
NNO047
NNO048
NNO049
NNO50
NNO52
NNO53
NNO55
NNO56
NNO57
NNO58
NNO61
NNO062
NNO063
NNO64
NNO65
NNO66
NNO71

BRIDGE NAME

ASHGROVE COTTAGE

CULVERT TO WEST OF MILLHAUGH BURN
DALBEALLIE

DELMORE

GRUGGLE WOOD

MILLBUIES COUNTRY ESTATE BR 1
MILLBUIES COUNTRY ESTATE BR 2
MILLBUIES COUNTRY PARK BR 3
Linkwood Footbridge

NORTH OF DALVENUAN

NORTH OF UPSTREAM OF KNOCKANDO FISHING HUT AND OPP KNOCKANDO FISH HUT
CALLY OVERBRIDGE

BELOW KNOCKANDO HOUSE
MILLHAUGH BURN

MILLHAUGH

ABERLOUR BURN

ALLACHOY

AYEON BURN

BAIRNS BRIDGE

BALLINDALLOCH VIADUCT
BARMUCKITY CYCLEWAY BRIDGE
BELOW ABERLOUR HOUSE
BETWEEN DOWANS BRAE AND KINERMONY HOUSE
BETWEEN US KNOCKANDO FISH HUT & OPP KNOCK FISH HUT
BRAEHEAD BRIDGE KEITH

BRANDY BRIDGE KEITH

BROOM OF MOY FLOOD SPAN
BUCHROMB CULVERT

BUCHROMB WOOD CULVERT 1
BUCHROMB WOOD CULVERT 2
BUCHROMB WOOD CULVERT 3
BUCKIE BURN PICNIC SITE BRIDGE 1
BUCKIE BURN PICNIC SITE BRIDGE 2
BUCKPOOL RAILWAY FOOTBRIDGE
BURN OF RATHVEN BRIDGE

BURN OF TYNET

BURNSIDE CEMETERY BRIDGE 1
BURNSIDE CEMETERY BRIDGE 2

BY IMPERIAL COTTAGES

BY LOBINS POOL

CALLY BRIDGE

CARRON HOUSE OVERBRIDGE
CEMETERY ROAD ACCESS BRIDGE
COTTAGE WOOD BRIDGE 1
COTTAGE WOOD BRIDGE 2
CRAGGANMORE RAILWAY

CRUATS FARM BRIDGE

LAST INSPECTED DATE DATE OF NEXT Gl

02/01/1900
02/06/2010
02/01/1900
02/01/1900
02/01/1900
04/01/2024
04/01/2024 11:48
04/01/2024 13:58
19/02/2024
02/01/1900
07/09/2023
12/03/2024 10:41
08/04/2025 09:42
08/04/2025 10:06
08/04/2025 10:20
25/03/2025 13:30
25/03/2025 11:02
30/11/2023 10:44
08/05/2024 08:37
30/11/2023
11/03/2025
25/03/2025 10:48
26/03/2025 10:56
07/09/2023 10:58
28/10/2024
09/04/2025 09:23
28/05/2024
30/01/2024 12:14
30/01/2024
19/06/2025 12:03
24/03/2025 12:00
02/04/2025 13:21
02/04/2025 12:53
02/04/2025 08:22
01/04/2025 12:42
17/12/2025
01/04/2025 11:45
01/04/2025 12:19
02/01/1900
02/01/1900
07/09/2023 11:13
08/04/2025 11:41
02/01/1900
09/04/2025 09:16
09/04/2025 09:07
02/06/2023
01/04/2025 10:12

LOCATION
12/02/2026 Carron
17/03/2026 Carron
27/02/2026 Knockando
27/02/2026 Knockando
27/02/2026 Carron
04/01/2027 Fogwatt

04/01/2027 11:48 Fogwatt

04/01/2027 13:58 Fogwatt
19/02/2026 Elgin
27/02/2026 Knockando
07/09/2026 Knockando

12/03/2027 10:41 Knockando

08/04/2028 09:42 Knockando

08/04/2028 10:06 Speyside Way

08/04/2028 10:20 Speyside Way

25/03/2028 13:30 Aberlour

25/03/2028 11:02 Aberlour
30/11/2026 Cragganmore

08/05/2027 08:37 Rothes
30/11/2026 Speyside Way
11/03/2027 Elgin

25/03/2028 10:48 Aberlour

26/03/2028 10:56 Aberlour
07/09/2026 Knockando
28/10/2027 Keith

09/04/2028 09:23 Keith
28/05/2027 Forres

30/01/2027 12:14 Speyside Way
30/01/2027 Speyside Way

19/06/2028 12:03 Speyside Way

24/03/2028 12:00 Speyside Way

02/04/2028 13:21 Buckie

02/04/2028 12:53 Buckie

02/04/2028 08:22 Buckie

01/04/2028 12:42 Buckie
06/12/2026 Portgordon

01/04/2028 11:45 Buckie

01/04/2028 12:19 Buckie
27/02/2026 Carron
27/02/2026 Aberlour
07/09/2026 Knockando

08/04/2028 11:41 Daluaine
05/03/2026 Rothes

09/04/2028 09:16 Keith

09/04/2028 09:07 Keith
02/06/2026 Cragganmore

01/04/2028 10:12 Portknockie

Status
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Type of Inspection
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General



NNO74
NNO78
NNO081
NNO082
NNO084
NNO85
NNO086
NNO87
NNO088
NNO091
NNO096
NNO098
NNO099
NN100
NN101
NN102
NN103
NN104
NN105
NN106
NN107
NN112
NN115
NN118
NN120
NN121
NN122
NN123
NN124
NN125
NN126
NN129
NN130
NN131
NN132
NN135
NN136
NN139
NN140
NN141
NN142
NN143
NN144
NN145
NN146
NN148
NN151
NN152

CULLEN VIADUCT 2

DAILUAINE HALT BRIDGE

DEANSHAUGH FOOTBRIDGE

DELAGYLE

DELNAPOT OVERBRIDGE

DELRIACH

DUFFTOWN SPUR BR 1

DUFFTOWN SPUR BR 2

DUFFTOWN SPUR BR 3 (NEWTON)

EAST OF KINERMONY OVERBRIDGE
FINDOCHTY CARAVAN BRIDGE

FOGWATT LAYBY TO MILLBUIES BRIDGE
FORMER RAILWAY BRIDGE, ALICE LITTLER PARK
FORRES ACADEMY BRIDGE

Forres Duckpond North

Forres Duckpond South

GARMOUTH TO SPEYBAY RAILWAY BRIDGE A
GARMOUTH TO SPEY BAY RAILWAY BRIDGE B
GARMOUTH VIADUCT

GAULDWELL CULVERT

GEORGE'S BRIDGE LHANBRYDE
GLENAVON

GREEN STREET PLAY PARK BRIDGE
HIGHLAND DISTILLERY BRIDGE 1
HOPEMAN TO BURGHEAD OLD RAILWAY 1
HOPEMAN TO BURGHEAD OLD RAILWAY 2
HOPEMAN TO BURGHEAD OLD RAILWAY 3
HOPEMAN TO BURGHEAD OLD RAILWAY 4
HOPEMAN TO BURGHEAD OLD RAILWAY 5
HOPEMAN TO BURGHEAD OLD RAILWAY 6
KINERMONY OVERBRIDGE

LOSSIE WYND FOOTBRIDGE

MARYPARK PLAY AREA BRIDGE
MARYWELL FOOTBRIDGE

MIDWAY DELAGYLE AND BIO PLANT
MILLBUIES COUNTRY PARK BR 1A
MILLBUIES COUNTRY PARK BR 1B
MILLBUIES COUNTRY PARK DB 1
MILLBUIES COUNTRY PARK DB 2
MILLBUIES COUNTRY PARK DB 3
MORRISTON BRIDGE

MORTLACH CEMETERY BRIDGE

MOSSET BURN BRIDGE NORTH

MOSSET BURN BRIDGE SOUTH

NORTH OF COLLIES GARAGE

NORTH OF DELNAPOT

OLD BREWERY BRIDGE

OLD BRIDGE OF AVON

15/01/2026 07:39
08/04/2025 12:04
08/02/2024 14:30
08/04/2025 12:39
30/11/2023 13:18
24/03/2025 09:59
20/03/2025 12:29
20/03/2025 12:40

16/01/2017
26/03/2025 11:14
14/06/2024 09:20
23/10/2025 12:18
25/03/2025 13:07
20/11/2023 13:44
04/12/2024 08:23

03/12/2024

21/08/2017

21/08/2017
15/05/2025 08:10
20/03/2025 13:06

15/08/2011
20/03/2025 11:12

21/08/2017

21/08/2017
12/09/2023 10:11
12/09/2023 10:32
12/09/2023 10:38
12/09/2023 12:01
12/09/2023 12:15
21/11/2023 13:21
26/03/2025 11:31

25/11/2024
08/05/2024 13:59

23/05/2023
08/04/2025 12:45
04/01/2024 11:33
04/01/2024 11:40
04/01/2024 13:53
04/01/2024 13:49
04/01/2024 13:31
06/09/2023 13:08
18/03/2025 11:54

22/03/2023
03/04/2025 09:24
25/03/2025 10:27

08/05/2024
11/03/2025 11:09
03/03/2025 08:37

15/01/2029 07:39 Cullen
08/04/2028 12:04 Daluaine
08/02/2027 14:30 Elgin
08/04/2028 12:39 Speyside Way
30/11/2023 13:18 Cragganmore
24/03/2028 09:59 Speyside Way
20/03/2028 12:29 Speyside Way
20/03/2028 12:40 Speyside Way
20/03/2028 13:36 Speyside Way
26/03/2028 11:14 Aberlour
14/06/2027 09:20 Findochty
23/10/2028 12:18 Fogwatt
25/03/2028 13:07 Aberlour
20/11/2026 00:00 Forres
04/12/2027 08:23 Forres
03/12/2027 Forres
27/02/2026 Garmouth
27/02/2026 Garmouth
30/11/2026 Garmouth
20/03/2028 13:06 Craigellachie
27/01/2026 Lhanbryde
20/03/2028 11:12 Craigellachie
09/03/2026 Rothes
09/03/2026 Rothes
12/09/2026 10:11 Hopeman
12/09/2026 10:32 Hopeman
12/09/2026 10:38 Hopeman
12/09/2026 12:01 Hopeman
12/09/2026 12:15 Hopeman
21/11/2023 13:21 Hopeman
26/03/2028 11:31 Aberlour
25/11/2027 Elgin
08/05/2027 13:59 Marypark
23/05/2026 Elgin
08/04/2028 12:45 Speyside Way
04/01/2027 11:33 Fogwatt
04/01/2027 11:40 Fogwatt
04/01/2027 13:53 Fogwatt
04/01/2027 13:49 Fogwatt
04/01/2027 13:31 Fogwatt
07/09/2026 Elgin
18/03/2028 11:54 Dufftown
22/03/2026 Forres
03/04/2028 09:24 Forres
25/03/2028 10:27 Aberlour
08/05/2027 Cragganmore
11/03/2027 11:09 Elgin
03/03/2027 08:37 Kirkmichael

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Closed
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
Principal
General
General
General
General
General



NN154
NN155
NN156
NN157
NN158
NN159
NN160
NN161
NN162
NN163
NN164
NN165
NN167
NN168
NN169
NN170
NN171
NN174
NN177
NN179
NN181
NN185
NN186
NN187
NNO51
NNO068
NNO069
NNO72

OLD DOWNAN BRIDGE

OLD GLENBURNIE

OLD STONIE'S BRIDGE

OLD TOM M'OR BRIDGE

OLD TOM M'OR D/S EXT

OLDMILLS CYCLEWAY BRIDGE

OPP KNOCKANDO FISHING HUT

OVER BURN AT DALVENUAN

OVER TRACK AT DALVENUAN

PITCHROY 1

PITCHROY SUSPENSION BRIDGE

RAILWAY TRACK CULVERT

RIVER FIDDICH BRIDGE

ROTHIEMAY PLAYING FIELD BRIDGE

TAM AN URIE BRIDGE

TAM AN URIE TUNNEL

TAMDHU DISTILLERY

THE STRYPE FORMER RAILWAY BRIDGE - ALICE LITTLER PARK
UPSTREAM OF KNOCKANDO FISHING HUT
VICTORIA FOOTBRIDGE

WILSONS LAND BRIDGE

Lossie East Beach

Chapleton Dam Footbridge

SANQUHAR LOCH UPPER APPROACH SPAN SOUTH
BURDSHAUGH BRIDGE

CRANNOCH PATH BRIDGE 1

CRANNOCH PATH BRIDGE 2

CULLEN BURN FOOTBRIDGE

13/03/2025 11:00
27/10/2025 07:38

02/01/1900
15/01/2025 13:42
15/01/2025 13:38
23/04/2025 12:06
12/03/2024 11:05
12/03/2024 12:51
12/03/2024 12:18
08/05/2024 11:19
08/05/2024 11:01

05/04/2024
20/03/2025 11:44
23/04/2025 07:33
25/03/2025 11:59
25/03/2025 12:10
07/09/2023 09:26

01/05/2024
07/09/2023 10:33
02/04/2025 10:20
02/04/2025 09:45

28/05/2024
13/11/2025 10:53
03/04/2025 08:32
14/03/2025 11:14
01/04/2025 09:40
01/04/2025 09:23
18/11/2025 09:06

13/03/2027 11:00 Inveravon
27/10/2028 07:38 Craigellachie
17/03/2026 Arradoul
15/01/2027 13:42 A939
15/01/2027 13:38 Kirkmichael
23/04/2028 12:06 Elgin
12/03/2027 11:05 Knockando
12/03/2027 12:51 Speyside Way
12/03/2027 12:18 Speyside Way
08/05/2027 11:19 Speyside Way
08/05/2027 11:01 Speyside Way
05/04/2027 Rothes
20/03/2028 11:44 Craigellachie
23/04/2028 07:33 Rothiemay
25/03/2028 11:59 Craigellachie
25/03/2028 12:10 Craigellachie
07/09/2026 Knockando
01/05/2027 Aberlour
07/09/2023 10:33 Knockando
02/04/2027 10:20 Buckie
02/04/2028 09:45 Buckie
28/05/2026 Lossiemouth
13/11/2027 10:53 Forres
03/04/2028 08:32 Forres
14/03/2028 11:14 Forres
01/04/2028 09:40 Cullen
01/04/2028 09:23 Cullen
18/11/2028 09:06 Cullen

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General



