

BRIDGE CODE	BRIDGE NAME	LAST INSPECTED DATE	DATE OF NEXT GI	LOCATION	Status	Type of Inspection
NN025	ASHGROVE COTTAGE	02/01/1900	12/02/2026	Carron	Open	General
NN077	CULVERT TO WEST OF MILLHAUGH BURN	02/06/2010	17/03/2026	Carron	Open	General
NN079	DALBEALLIE	02/01/1900	27/02/2026	Knockando	Open	General
NN083	DELMORE	02/01/1900	27/02/2026	Knockando	Open	General
NN116	GRUGGLE WOOD	02/01/1900	27/02/2026	Carron	Open	General
NN133	MILLBUIES COUNTRY ESTATE BR 1	04/01/2024	04/01/2027	Fogwatt	Open	General
NN134	MILLBUIES COUNTRY ESTATE BR 2	04/01/2024 11:48	04/01/2027 11:48	Fogwatt	Open	General
NN137	MILLBUIES COUNTRY PARK BR 3	04/01/2024 13:58	04/01/2027 13:58	Fogwatt	Open	General
NN137	Linkwood Footbridge	19/02/2024	19/02/2026	Elgin	Open	General
NN147	NORTH OF DALVENUAN	02/01/1900	27/02/2026	Knockando	Open	General
NN149	NORTH OF UPSTREAM OF KNOCKANDO FISHING HUT AND OPP KNOCKANDO FISH HUT	07/09/2023	07/09/2026	Knockando	Open	General
NN000	CALLY OVERBRIDGE	12/03/2024 10:41	12/03/2027 10:41	Knockando	Open	General
NN001	BELOW KNOCKANDO HOUSE	08/04/2025 09:42	08/04/2028 09:42	Knockando	Open	General
NN002	MILLHAUGH BURN	08/04/2025 10:06	08/04/2028 10:06	Speyside Way	Open	General
NN003	MILLHAUGH	08/04/2025 10:20	08/04/2028 10:20	Speyside Way	Open	General
NN004	ABERLOUR BURN	25/03/2025 13:30	25/03/2028 13:30	Aberlour	Open	General
NN024	ALLACHOY	25/03/2025 11:02	25/03/2028 11:02	Aberlour	Open	General
NN028	AYEON BURN	30/11/2023 10:44	30/11/2026	Cragganmore	Open	General
NN033	BAIRNS BRIDGE	08/05/2024 08:37	08/05/2027 08:37	Roths	Open	General
NN034	BALLINDALLOCH VIADUCT	30/11/2023	30/11/2026	Speyside Way	Open	General
NN035	BARMUCKITY CYCLEWAY BRIDGE	11/03/2025	11/03/2027	Elgin	Open	General
NN036	BELOW ABERLOUR HOUSE	25/03/2025 10:48	25/03/2028 10:48	Aberlour	Open	General
NN037	BETWEEN DOWANS BRAE AND KINERMONY HOUSE	26/03/2025 10:56	26/03/2028 10:56	Aberlour	Open	General
NN038	BETWEEN US KNOCKANDO FISH HUT & OPP KNOCK FISH HUT	07/09/2023 10:58	07/09/2026	Knockando	Open	General
NN039	BRAEHEAD BRIDGE KEITH	28/10/2024	28/10/2027	Keith	Open	General
NN040	BRANDY BRIDGE KEITH	09/04/2025 09:23	09/04/2028 09:23	Keith	Open	General
NN042	BROOM OF MOY FLOOD SPAN	28/05/2024	28/05/2027	Forres	Open	General
NN044	BUCHROMB CULVERT	30/01/2024 12:14	30/01/2027 12:14	Speyside Way	Open	General
NN045	BUCHROMB WOOD CULVERT 1	30/01/2024	30/01/2027	Speyside Way	Open	General
NN046	BUCHROMB WOOD CULVERT 2	19/06/2025 12:03	19/06/2028 12:03	Speyside Way	Open	General
NN047	BUCHROMB WOOD CULVERT 3	24/03/2025 12:00	24/03/2028 12:00	Speyside Way	Open	General
NN048	BUCKIE BURN PICNIC SITE BRIDGE 1	02/04/2025 13:21	02/04/2028 13:21	Buckie	Open	General
NN049	BUCKIE BURN PICNIC SITE BRIDGE 2	02/04/2025 12:53	02/04/2028 12:53	Buckie	Open	General
NN050	BUCKPOOL RAILWAY FOOTBRIDGE	02/04/2025 08:22	02/04/2028 08:22	Buckie	Open	General
NN052	BURN OF RATHVEN BRIDGE	01/04/2025 12:42	01/04/2028 12:42	Buckie	Open	General
NN053	BURN OF TYNET	17/12/2025	06/12/2026	Portgordon	Open	General
NN055	BURNSIDE CEMETERY BRIDGE 1	01/04/2025 11:45	01/04/2028 11:45	Buckie	Open	General
NN056	BURNSIDE CEMETERY BRIDGE 2	01/04/2025 12:19	01/04/2028 12:19	Buckie	Open	General
NN057	BY IMPERIAL COTTAGES	02/01/1900	27/02/2026	Carron	Open	General
NN058	BY LOBINS POOL	02/01/1900	27/02/2026	Aberlour	Open	General
NN061	CALLY BRIDGE	07/09/2023 11:13	07/09/2026	Knockando	Open	General
NN062	CARRON HOUSE OVERBRIDGE	08/04/2025 11:41	08/04/2028 11:41	Daluaine	Open	General
NN063	CEMETERY ROAD ACCESS BRIDGE	02/01/1900	05/03/2026	Roths	Open	General
NN064	COTTAGE WOOD BRIDGE 1	09/04/2025 09:16	09/04/2028 09:16	Keith	Open	General
NN065	COTTAGE WOOD BRIDGE 2	09/04/2025 09:07	09/04/2028 09:07	Keith	Open	General
NN066	CRAGGANMORE RAILWAY	02/06/2023	02/06/2026	Cragganmore	Open	General
NN071	CRUATS FARM BRIDGE	01/04/2025 10:12	01/04/2028 10:12	Portknockie	Open	General

NN074	CULLEN VIADUCT 2	15/01/2026 07:39	15/01/2029 07:39 Cullen	Open	General
NN078	DAILUAINE HALT BRIDGE	08/04/2025 12:04	08/04/2028 12:04 Daluaine	Open	General
NN081	DEANSHAUGH FOOTBRIDGE	08/02/2024 14:30	08/02/2027 14:30 Elgin	Open	General
NN082	DELAGYLE	08/04/2025 12:39	08/04/2028 12:39 Speyside Way	Open	General
NN084	DELNAPOT OVERBRIDGE	30/11/2023 13:18	30/11/2023 13:18 Cragganmore	Open	General
NN085	DELRIACH	24/03/2025 09:59	24/03/2028 09:59 Speyside Way	Open	General
NN086	DUFFTOWN SPUR BR 1	20/03/2025 12:29	20/03/2028 12:29 Speyside Way	Open	General
NN087	DUFFTOWN SPUR BR 2	20/03/2025 12:40	20/03/2028 12:40 Speyside Way	Open	General
NN088	DUFFTOWN SPUR BR 3 (NEWTON)	16/01/2017	20/03/2028 13:36 Speyside Way	Open	General
NN091	EAST OF KINERMONY OVERBRIDGE	26/03/2025 11:14	26/03/2028 11:14 Aberlour	Open	General
NN096	FINDOCHTY CARAVAN BRIDGE	14/06/2024 09:20	14/06/2027 09:20 Findochty	Open	General
NN098	FOGWATT LAYBY TO MILLBUIES BRIDGE	23/10/2025 12:18	23/10/2028 12:18 Fogwatt	Open	General
NN099	FORMER RAILWAY BRIDGE, ALICE LITTLER PARK	25/03/2025 13:07	25/03/2028 13:07 Aberlour	Open	General
NN100	FORRES ACADEMY BRIDGE	20/11/2023 13:44	20/11/2026 00:00 Forres	Open	General
NN101	Forres Duckpond North	04/12/2024 08:23	04/12/2027 08:23 Forres	Open	General
NN102	Forres Duckpond South	03/12/2024	03/12/2027 Forres	Open	General
NN103	GARMOUTH TO SPEYBAY RAILWAY BRIDGE A	21/08/2017	27/02/2026 Garmouth	Open	General
NN104	GARMOUTH TO SPEY BAY RAILWAY BRIDGE B	21/08/2017	27/02/2026 Garmouth	Open	General
NN105	GARMOUTH VIADUCT	15/05/2025 08:10	30/11/2026 Garmouth	Closed	General
NN106	GAULDWELL CULVERT	20/03/2025 13:06	20/03/2028 13:06 Craigellachie	Open	General
NN107	GEORGE'S BRIDGE LHANBRYDE	15/08/2011	27/01/2026 Lhanbryde	Open	General
NN112	GLENAVON	20/03/2025 11:12	20/03/2028 11:12 Craigellachie	Open	General
NN115	GREEN STREET PLAY PARK BRIDGE	21/08/2017	09/03/2026 Rothes	Open	General
NN118	HIGHLAND DISTILLERY BRIDGE 1	21/08/2017	09/03/2026 Rothes	Open	General
NN120	HOPEMAN TO BURGHEAD OLD RAILWAY 1	12/09/2023 10:11	12/09/2026 10:11 Hopeman	Open	General
NN121	HOPEMAN TO BURGHEAD OLD RAILWAY 2	12/09/2023 10:32	12/09/2026 10:32 Hopeman	Open	General
NN122	HOPEMAN TO BURGHEAD OLD RAILWAY 3	12/09/2023 10:38	12/09/2026 10:38 Hopeman	Open	General
NN123	HOPEMAN TO BURGHEAD OLD RAILWAY 4	12/09/2023 12:01	12/09/2026 12:01 Hopeman	Open	General
NN124	HOPEMAN TO BURGHEAD OLD RAILWAY 5	12/09/2023 12:15	12/09/2026 12:15 Hopeman	Open	General
NN125	HOPEMAN TO BURGHEAD OLD RAILWAY 6	21/11/2023 13:21	21/11/2023 13:21 Hopeman	Open	General
NN126	KINERMONY OVERBRIDGE	26/03/2025 11:31	26/03/2028 11:31 Aberlour	Open	General
NN129	LOSSIE WYND FOOTBRIDGE	25/11/2024	25/11/2027 Elgin	Open	General
NN130	MARYPARK PLAY AREA BRIDGE	08/05/2024 13:59	08/05/2027 13:59 Marypark	Open	General
NN131	MARYWELL FOOTBRIDGE	23/05/2023	23/05/2026 Elgin	Open	General
NN132	MIDWAY DELAGYLE AND BIO PLANT	08/04/2025 12:45	08/04/2028 12:45 Speyside Way	Open	General
NN135	MILLBUIES COUNTRY PARK BR 1A	04/01/2024 11:33	04/01/2027 11:33 Fogwatt	Open	General
NN136	MILLBUIES COUNTRY PARK BR 1B	04/01/2024 11:40	04/01/2027 11:40 Fogwatt	Open	General
NN139	MILLBUIES COUNTRY PARK DB 1	04/01/2024 13:53	04/01/2027 13:53 Fogwatt	Open	General
NN140	MILLBUIES COUNTRY PARK DB 2	04/01/2024 13:49	04/01/2027 13:49 Fogwatt	Open	General
NN141	MILLBUIES COUNTRY PARK DB 3	04/01/2024 13:31	04/01/2027 13:31 Fogwatt	Open	General
NN142	MORRISTON BRIDGE	06/09/2023 13:08	07/09/2026 Elgin	Open	General
NN143	MORTLACH CEMETERY BRIDGE	18/03/2025 11:54	18/03/2028 11:54 Dufftown	Open	General
NN144	MOSSET BURN BRIDGE NORTH	22/03/2023	22/03/2026 Forres	Open	Principal
NN145	MOSSET BURN BRIDGE SOUTH	03/04/2025 09:24	03/04/2028 09:24 Forres	Open	General
NN146	NORTH OF COLLIES GARAGE	25/03/2025 10:27	25/03/2028 10:27 Aberlour	Open	General
NN148	NORTH OF DELNAPOT	08/05/2024	08/05/2027 Cragganmore	Open	General
NN151	OLD BREWERY BRIDGE	11/03/2025 11:09	11/03/2027 11:09 Elgin	Open	General
NN152	OLD BRIDGE OF AVON	03/03/2025 08:37	03/03/2027 08:37 Kirkmichael	Open	General

NN154	OLD DOWNAN BRIDGE	13/03/2025 11:00	13/03/2027 11:00	Inveravon	Open	General
NN155	OLD GLENBURNIE	27/10/2025 07:38	27/10/2028 07:38	Craigellachie	Open	General
NN156	OLD STONIE'S BRIDGE	02/01/1900	17/03/2026	Arradoul	Open	General
NN157	OLD TOM M'OR BRIDGE	15/01/2025 13:42	15/01/2027 13:42	A939	Open	General
NN158	OLD TOM M'OR D/S EXT	15/01/2025 13:38	15/01/2027 13:38	Kirkmichael	Open	General
NN159	OLDMILLS CYCLEWAY BRIDGE	23/04/2025 12:06	23/04/2028 12:06	Elgin	Open	General
NN160	OPP KNOCKANDO FISHING HUT	12/03/2024 11:05	12/03/2027 11:05	Knockando	Open	General
NN161	OVER BURN AT DALVENUAN	12/03/2024 12:51	12/03/2027 12:51	Speyside Way	Open	General
NN162	OVER TRACK AT DALVENUAN	12/03/2024 12:18	12/03/2027 12:18	Speyside Way	Open	General
NN163	PITCHROY 1	08/05/2024 11:19	08/05/2027 11:19	Speyside Way	Open	General
NN164	PITCHROY SUSPENSION BRIDGE	08/05/2024 11:01	08/05/2027 11:01	Speyside Way	Open	General
NN165	RAILWAY TRACK CULVERT	05/04/2024	05/04/2027	Roths	Open	General
NN167	RIVER FIDDICH BRIDGE	20/03/2025 11:44	20/03/2028 11:44	Craigellachie	Open	General
NN168	ROTHIEMAY PLAYING FIELD BRIDGE	23/04/2025 07:33	23/04/2028 07:33	Rothiemay	Open	General
NN169	TAM AN URIE BRIDGE	25/03/2025 11:59	25/03/2028 11:59	Craigellachie	Open	General
NN170	TAM AN URIE TUNNEL	25/03/2025 12:10	25/03/2028 12:10	Craigellachie	Open	General
NN171	TAMDHU DISTILLERY	07/09/2023 09:26	07/09/2026	Knockando	Open	General
NN174	THE STRYPE FORMER RAILWAY BRIDGE - ALICE LITTLER PARK	01/05/2024	01/05/2027	Aberlour	Open	General
NN177	UPSTREAM OF KNOCKANDO FISHING HUT	07/09/2023 10:33	07/09/2023 10:33	Knockando	Open	General
NN179	VICTORIA FOOTBRIDGE	02/04/2025 10:20	02/04/2027 10:20	Buckie	Open	General
NN181	WILSONS LAND BRIDGE	02/04/2025 09:45	02/04/2028 09:45	Buckie	Open	General
NN185	Lossie East Beach	28/05/2024	28/05/2026	Lossiemouth	Open	General
NN186	Chapleton Dam Footbridge	13/11/2025 10:53	13/11/2027 10:53	Forres	Open	General
NN187	SANQUHAR LOCH UPPER APPROACH SPAN SOUTH	03/04/2025 08:32	03/04/2028 08:32	Forres	Open	General
NN051	BURDSHAUGH BRIDGE	14/03/2025 11:14	14/03/2028 11:14	Forres	Open	General
NN068	CRANNOCH PATH BRIDGE 1	01/04/2025 09:40	01/04/2028 09:40	Cullen	Open	General
NN069	CRANNOCH PATH BRIDGE 2	01/04/2025 09:23	01/04/2028 09:23	Cullen	Open	General
NN072	CULLEN BURN FOOTBRIDGE	18/11/2025 09:06	18/11/2028 09:06	Cullen	Open	General